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MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin
PRO H510M-B 2933MHz DDR4 M.2 USB3.2

mATX 1200p

PRO H610M-E DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 mATX 1700p

A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 mATX
AM4

A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

PRO H610M-G DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

PRO A620M-E 6400Mhz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX AM5

B550M PRO-VDH DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI mATX
AM4

PRO H6106M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 mATX 1700P

PRO B760M-B DDR4 4800(0C) PCI-E M.2
USB3.2 HDMI mATX

PRO B760M-P DDR4 4800(0C) DDR4 HDMI DP
M.2 ATX 1700p

PRO B650M-E DRR5 6800MHZ(0C) AM5 HDMI
VGA mATX

PRO A620M-B AM5 DDR5 6800(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 USB3.2 JARGB V2 mATX

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

85,32 USD

85,32 USD

85,32 USD

91,80 USD

102,60
usb

117,72
usb

117,72
usb

124,20
usb

139,32
usb

139,32
usb

160,92
usb

160,92
usb



=} MSI PRO B650M-B DDR5 6800MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA Msi 10+ 182,52

ﬂ M.2 MATX AM5 usD

MSI B550M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI Msi 2 182,52

MATX AM4 usD

MSI B550-A PRO DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz HDMI / DP Msi 10+ 182,52

ATX AM4 usD

MSI PRO B760-P DDR4 II 5333(0C) PCI-E M.2 Msi 1 193,32

HDMI DP ATX 1700P usD

MSI MPG B550 GAMING PLUS DDR4 4400 (0C)Mhz Msi 10+ 193,32

ATX AM4 usD

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR5 6800MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI Msi 10+ 204,12

mATX 1700p usD

MSI PRO B650M-P DDR5 6000Mhz(0C) RGB HDMI Msi 10+ 205,20

DP MATX AM5 usD

MSI MB B760M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 Msi 5+ 225,72

6800 (0C)MHz HDMI DP ATX 1700P usD

BE - MSI MB PRO B840-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 800OMHZ(0C) Msi 5+ 236,52

!ﬂ HDMI 2x M.2 USB 10Gbs 2.5G LAN WI-FI usD
7 ATX

8 o=} MSI B760 GAMING PLUS WIFI D5 M.2 HDMI DP Msi 10+ 247,32

ﬂ LAN WIFI ATX 1700P usD

=[] MSI PRO B650-S WIFI DDR5 7200(0C)MHz HDMI Msi 10+ 268,92

ﬂ DP M.2 ATX AM5 usD

2= MSI B650 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 SOKET DDR5 Msi 10+ 270,00

a 6000 HDMI DP M.2 ATX usD

SIS MSI B760M PROJECT ZERO DDR5 780OMHZ MATX Msi 10+ 279,72

) 1700p usD

oy,

MSI PRO B650M-A WIFI DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP Msi 10+ 279,72
ﬂ M.2 MATX AM5 usb
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MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

B650M PROJECT ZERO AM5 DDR5 7600MHZ(0C)
HDMI DP M.2 USB3.2 2.5G LAN WI-FI 6E
mATX

B850 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DDR5
8200MHZ(0C) DP 3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

PRO B850-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 8200MHZ(0C)
HDMI 3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7
ATX

PRO B860OM-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 mATX

PRO B860-P WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

PRO B860-P SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(0C)
3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN ATX

MB B860 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851
DDR5 8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI
DISPLAY 5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

MAG B650 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6600 (0C)Mhz
M.2 ATX AM5

PRO Z790-A MAX WIFI DDR5 7800MHz M.2
HDMI WIFI ATX 1700p

B86OM GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 mATX

MPG B650I EDGE WIFI DDR5 HDMI M.2 USB
3.2 LAN WIFI MITX AM5

PRO Z890-S WIFI DDR5 8600(0C) DVI HDMI
ATX

PRO X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5
8200

MAG B860 TOMAHAWK WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
9200MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 2x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

290,52
usb

322,92
usb

322,92
usb

322,92
usb

322,92
usb

322,92
usb

322,92
usb

333,72
usb

344,52
usb

355,32
usb

355,32
usb

376,92
usb

376,92
usb

387,72
usb



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MPG

MSI

PRO Z890-P WIFI DDR5 9200 (0C) DVI HDMI
ATX

X870 GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 8200(0C)MHz

PRO Z890-S WIFI PZ DDR5 8800MHZ(0C) USB
20Gbps 3xM.2 1xTB4 HDMI DISPLAY 2.5G
LAN WIFI7 ATX 1851P

Z890 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
9200MHZ

MAG X870 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 AMD X870
SOKET DDR

X670E GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5
7800+ (0C)MHz ATX AM5

MPG X870E EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 5G LAN
WIFI 7 RGB ATX

MAG X670E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
6600MHZ ATX

MAG 7890 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 9200(0C) ATX

MAG X870E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 2X DP 5G
LAN WIFI 7 RGB ATX

MPG X670E CARBON WIFI DDR5 6600+ (0C)MHz
HDMI DP AM5

MPG X870E CARBON WIFI AMD X870E SOKET
AM5 DDR5

7890 CARBON WIFI DDR5 9200(0C) DVI HDMI
ATX

MEG 7890 ACE DDR5 9200(0C) DVI HDMI ATX

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

398,52
usb

409,32
usb

430,92
usb

430,92
usb

430,92
usb

430,92
usb

463,32
usb

463,32
usb

484,92
usb

538,92
usb

538,92
usb

646,92
usb

808,92
usb

.078,92

usb



MSI MEG 7890 GODLIKE WIFI DDR5 9200(0C) Msi 1 1.834,92
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